
Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.2 Sponsored By: Wagners Saddlery
Arena: Arena 2B Date: Saturday, 24 October 2015

2015 Saddleworld Australian Dressage Championships

Sydney International Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

5689 FIDERFURST Emma Flavelle 76.38971.667 0.000 73.889 73.982QLD % 10.000
1( )2( ) 2( )S/6/BA/168/GER/HANN/FidertaNZL/Fabienne/Friedensfurst/40019523 4004070

% % % % %

3290 SUGARLOAF RUBINELL Hayley Gilbert 71.52872.222 0.000 76.389 73.380VIC % 20.000
4( )1( ) 1( )M/6/CH /174/GER/HANN/Blue Hors Romanov/Pamina/Don Primera/30047506 3080056

% % % % %

6247 DANORA Robbie Soster 71.25069.722 0.000 73.472 71.481NSW % 30.000
6( )3( ) 3( )M//BR/165/GER/HANN/Danone/-//20093850 2104776

% % % % %

5940 BRADGATE PARK DEMI Emma Flavelle 74.16769.444 0.000 67.083 70.231QLD % 40.000
2( )5( ) 7( )M/6/BL/170/AUS/WB/Don Frederico/Ribera Grande//40019578 4004070

% % % % %

5207 PREMONITION (IMP) Emma Flavelle 72.22266.944 0.000 67.639 68.935QLD % 50.000
3( )11( ) 6( )S/7/CH/168/GER/HANN/Perigueux/Loni/Lordanos/40018571 4004070

% % % % %

5540 REVELWOOD STARLITE Elizabeth Owens 68.33366.944 0.000 71.111 68.796QLD % 60.000
13( )11( ) 4( )M/6/BR BL/165/AUS/HANN/Smash Hit/Revelwood highlite/His Higness/20094601 4002216

% % % % %

714 BRADGATE PARK PUCCINI Michelle Baker 71.38967.222 0.000 66.250 68.287NSW % 70.000
5( )8( ) 9( )G//BA/168/AUS/WB/Prestige/Flowervale Ferronique/22000596 2103860

% % % % %

3673 LACOSTE F Jayden Brown 67.63969.722 0.000 66.111 67.824QLD % 80.000
15( )3( ) 10( )G/7/CH/180/AUS/WB/APH Ludo/Adoran CadeNZLa/Kings County/41000194 4006969

% % % % %

7578 DYRRING PARK CRISTIANO Kaitlin Dooney 69.02867.778 0.000 65.278 67.361QLD % 90.000
10( )7( ) 13( )G/6/BA/165/AUS/WB/Saaleck/Carin/APH Corlolo/22000481 4007707

% % % % %

5850 DOBRIA DE JEU Eliza Cullen 68.47267.083 0.000 65.833 67.129QLD % 100.000
12( )10( ) 11( )M//BL/170/NED/KWPN/De Niro/Tia Mabria/Florestan I/40019777 4009816

% % % % %

6684 STATFORD RAFAELLA Alison Castle 70.41767.222 0.000 63.056 66.898NSW % 110.000
7( )8( ) 16( )M/7/LCH/168//AWB/Royal Hit/Statford Diva/Statford Grimaldi/20094669 2010178

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.2 Sponsored By: Wagners Saddlery
Arena: Arena 2B Date: Saturday, 24 October 2015

2015 Saddleworld Australian Dressage Championships

Sydney International Equestrian Centre

3775 FREE CLOUD Janet Seccull 67.36164.444 0.000 68.611 66.805VIC % 120.000
17( )18( ) 5( )M/6/GR/180/AUS/WB/Free Cloud/Belcam Celia/Capone/30045190 3105323

% % % % %

7670 BLOOMERS SIMPLY THE BEST Gordon Pratt 69.86168.056 0.000 62.361 66.759NSW % 130.000
9( )6( ) 19( )S/6/BA/165/AUS/WB/TB/Sunny Boy/Feathers XX//22000642 2114193

% % % % %

2373 JAYBEE ALARIA India Levene 70.00065.139 0.000 63.889 66.343WA % 140.000
8( )16( ) 15( )M//BA/168/AUS/WB/Jaybee Alabaster/Jaybee Amazon/Aachimedes/30047284 8200010

% % % % %

8006 PACIFIC FABLE Brianna Cartwright 65.83366.806 0.000 65.833 66.157NSW % 150.000
22( )13( ) 11( )M/5/BA/162/AUS/WB/Celerity Park Fabulous Lad/Pacific Halo//22001149 2114647

% % % % %

7726 BRADGATE PARK DANA Linda Krogh 67.36164.583 0.000 66.389 66.111NSW % 160.000
17( )17( ) 8( )M/7/CH/155/AUS/WB/Deniro/Ego Guenivere/Grannus II/22000741 2111827

% % % % %

3800 SAMBA DE JANEIRO Fiona Selby 66.38966.528 0.000 65.139 66.019VIC % 170.000
20( )14( ) 14( )M/6/BA/165/GER/HANN/Sarkozy/Chakira/Conteur/30501419 3096893

% % % % %

221 REVELWOOD FLEUR Abbie Obrien 67.22265.833 0.000 63.056 65.370VIC % 180.000
19( )15( ) 16( ) M/6/BA/168/AUS/WB/FidertaNZL/Revelwood Daylite/Donnerschwee/Sandro Hit/710002217002825

% % % % %

6601 KINNORDY GAMBADO Tyler Kimber 68.19463.333 0.000 61.250 64.259NSW % 190.000
14( )22( ) 21( )G/11/CH/168/AUS/WB/Kinnordy Graziano/Kildare Kate//20094626 2115954

% % % % %

7314 FLORETTE HG Alexis Hellyer 65.55663.750 0.000 62.500 63.935NSW % 200.000
23( )19( ) 18( )

1

M/5/BA/168/AUS/WB/Florestan/Brindabella /Breitling w/20094962 2109292

% % % % %

7883NEW WORLD WILLIAM THE CONQUEROR Samantha King 66.38963.750 0.000 61.250 63.796NSW % 210.000
20( )19( ) 21( )G//BL/168/AUS/HANN/WHISPER IV (IMP)/Dom Fairy//22000929 2113469

% % % % %

761 CIL DARA ROXANNE Fiona Cox 68.61162.361 0.000 60.139 63.704NSW % 220.000
11( )26( ) 26( )M/7/BA/170/AUS/WB/Rotspon/Cil Dara//22002012 2116809

% % % % %

6813 MYSTIC KEISHA Tanase Peckham 67.50062.778 0.000 60.000 63.426NSW % 230.000
16( )23( ) 27( )M//BA/160/AUS/WB/Krack A Jack C/Rain Dancer/Regardez Moi/20094936 2101425

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.2 Sponsored By: Wagners Saddlery
Arena: Arena 2B Date: Saturday, 24 October 2015

2015 Saddleworld Australian Dressage Championships

Sydney International Equestrian Centre

5589 HILLBREEZE STAND OUT Damon Barlow 65.55662.083 0.000 60.417 62.685NSW % 240.000
23( )27( ) 25( )G/8/blk/brwn/174/AUS/Han/Sandro Hit/Hillbreeze Coincidence /Carbine/20093485 2072481

% % % % %

8067 KATNISS EVERGLEE Lizzie Wilson-fellows 63.88962.778 0.000 61.111 62.593NSW % 250.000
26( )23( ) 23( )M/6/BA/160/AUS/CB X/Austral Park Midnight Magic/Georgia/Blue Hors Cavan/220011752049375

% % % % %

2681 LAWRISTON RIVER Philippa Gardiner 63.47262.778 0.000 60.972 62.407NSW % 260.000
27( )23( ) 24( )G/6/Dark BR /168/AUS /WB/Regardez Moi /Trinity //22001333 2108028

% % % % %

3472 KHALEESI Jordan Smith 64.58363.750 0.000 58.472 62.268NSW % 270.000
25( )19( ) 28( )M/6/LCH/165/AUS/WB/Royal Hit/Heathmont Schufron/Don Schrufro/30500342 3103102

% % % % %

7850 GWANDALAN LUCA Robyne Smith 60.97261.528 0.000 62.083 61.528NSW % 280.000
29( )28( ) 20( )G/5/BA/165/AUS/WB/Le Grand de Pomme/Annie/Namnibah Challenger/22000880 2041331

% % % % %

5588 AARKLE Beth-marie Rodda 62.91760.694 0.000 58.333 60.648QLD % 290.000
28( )29( ) 29( )G/9/CH/163/AUS/WB/TB/Aachimedes/Kurrajong Obsidian/Baguettes Nugget/400193064008946

% % % % %

4050 HEATHCOTE PARK HEIRESS Sara Mcdonald 56.11157.778 0.000 54.861 56.250VIC % 300.000
30( )30( ) 30( )

2

M/6/BL/162/AUS/WB x/His Higness/Ebony Starlight/Soviet Lad/30501781 4007638

% % % % %

2877 ROYAL RHYTHYM Lynne Morrison 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 SCR

M/7/CH/162/AUS/WB X TB/Royal Hit/Disco Princess//30044217 3094787

% % % % %

6019 DEEREEN LACROIX Sheridyn Ashwood 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000NSW % 0.000 SCR

M/5/BR/160/-/HANN/Legend of Loxley/APH Miriam//41000590 2039149

% % % % %

7127 SAMBALA Jessica Oconnor 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000NSW % 0.000 SCR

G/7/BL/170/AUS/WB/Samba Hit 111/Belcam Acushla//20094266 2109803

% % % % %

8503 FURSTEN HIT Daniella Dierks 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000NSW % 0.000 SCR

G/7/BR/BA/178/GER/HANN/Fürst Romancier/Saint Helena/Sandro Hit/22001763 2101147

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report 2015 Saddleworld Australian Dressage Championships

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Placing

5540 REVELWOOD STARLITE Elizabeth Owens 68.796 1
7726 BRADGATE PARK DANA Linda Krogh 66.111 2
6601 KINNORDY GAMBADO Tyler Kimber 64.259 3

7883
NEW WORLD WILLIAM THE
CONQUEROR Samantha King 63.796 4

5589 HILLBREEZE STAND OUT Damon Barlow 62.685 5
2681 LAWRISTON RIVER Philippa Gardiner 62.407 6
3472 KHALEESI Jordan Smith 62.268 7
5588 AARKLE Beth-marie Rodda 60.648 8

Elementary 3.2 AOR
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.3 Sponsored By: Tomkinson Group Dressage
Arena: Arena 2A Date: Saturday, 24 October 2015

2015 Saddleworld Australian Dressage Championships

Sydney International Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3290 SUGARLOAF RUBINELL Hayley Gilbert 69.6250.000 74.750 0.000 74.875VIC % 180.250
1( )5( )1( )M/6/CH /174/GER/HANN/Blue Hors Romanov/Pamina/Don Primera/30047506 3080056

% % % % %

5689 FIDERFURST Emma Flavelle 73.7500.000 71.000 0.000 73.833QLD % 276.750
2( )2( )3( )S/6/BA/168/GER/HANN/FidertaNZL/Fabienne/Friedensfurst/40019523 4004070

% % % % %

714 BRADGATE PARK PUCCINI Michelle Baker 71.3750.000 71.625 0.000 72.250NSW % 373.750
3( )3( )2( )G//BA/168/AUS/WB/Prestige/Flowervale Ferronique/22000596 2103860

% % % % %

5940 BRADGATE PARK DEMI Emma Flavelle 74.1250.000 67.500 0.000 70.750QLD % 470.625
5( )1( )10( )M/6/BL/170/AUS/WB/Don Frederico/Ribera Grande//40019578 4004070

% % % % %

6247 DANORA Robbie Soster 70.3750.000 66.375 0.000 69.292NSW % 571.125
4( )4( )15( )M//BR/165/GER/HANN/Danone/-//20093850 2104776

% % % % %

221 REVELWOOD FLEUR Abbie Obrien 67.0000.000 69.500 0.000 68.667VIC % 669.500
8( )10( )5( ) M/6/BA/168/AUS/WB/FidertaNZL/Revelwood Daylite/Donnerschwee/Sandro Hit/710002217002825

% % % % %

7314 FLORETTE HG Alexis Hellyer 68.1250.000 67.875 0.000 68.583NSW % 769.750
6( )6( )8( )M/5/BA/168/AUS/WB/Florestan/Brindabella /Breitling w/20094962 2109292

% % % % %

3673 LACOSTE F Jayden Brown 67.3750.000 67.750 0.000 68.292QLD % 869.750
6( )8( )9( )G/7/CH/180/AUS/WB/APH Ludo/Adoran CadeNZLa/Kings County/41000194 4006969

% % % % %

3775 FREE CLOUD Janet Seccull 67.0000.000 68.625 0.000 68.125VIC % 968.750
9( )10( )6( )M/6/GR/180/AUS/WB/Free Cloud/Belcam Celia/Capone/30045190 3105323

% % % % %

5207 PREMONITION (IMP) Emma Flavelle 67.5000.000 68.250 0.000 67.750QLD % 1067.500
10( )7( )7( )S/7/CH/168/GER/HANN/Perigueux/Loni/Lordanos/40018571 4004070

% % % % %

3800 SAMBA DE JANEIRO Fiona Selby 64.3750.000 70.125 0.000 67.250VIC % 1167.250
11( )17( )4( )M/6/BA/165/GER/HANN/Sarkozy/Chakira/Conteur/30501419 3096893

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.3 Sponsored By: Tomkinson Group Dressage
Arena: Arena 2A Date: Saturday, 24 October 2015

2015 Saddleworld Australian Dressage Championships

Sydney International Equestrian Centre

5540 REVELWOOD STARLITE Elizabeth Owens 66.5000.000 66.625 0.000 66.083QLD % 1265.125
13( )12( )14( )M/6/BR BL/165/AUS/HANN/Smash Hit/Revelwood highlite/His Higness/20094601 4002216

% % % % %

761 CIL DARA ROXANNE Fiona Cox 67.2500.000 67.375 0.000 65.708NSW % 1362.500
20( )9( )11( )M/7/BA/170/AUS/WB/Rotspon/Cil Dara//22002012 2116809

% % % % %

7670 BLOOMERS SIMPLY THE BEST Gordon Pratt 63.7500.000 66.875 0.000 65.417NSW % 1465.625
12( )20( )13( )S/6/BA/165/AUS/WB/TB/Sunny Boy/Feathers XX//22000642 2114193

% % % % %

6684 STATFORD RAFAELLA Alison Castle 65.5000.000 65.250 0.000 65.250NSW % 1565.000
14( )14( )17( )M/7/LCH/168//AWB/Royal Hit/Statford Diva/Statford Grimaldi/20094669 2010178

% % % % %

3472 KHALEESI Jordan Smith 63.1250.000 67.000 0.000 64.708NSW % 1664.000
17( )24( )12( )M/6/LCH/165/AUS/WB/Royal Hit/Heathmont Schufron/Don Schrufro/30500342 3103102

% % % % %

7883NEW WORLD WILLIAM THE CONQUEROR Samantha King 63.2500.000 66.375 0.000 64.583NSW % 1764.125
16( )23( )15( )G//BL/168/AUS/HANN/WHISPER IV (IMP)/Dom Fairy//22000929 2113469

% % % % %

8006 PACIFIC FABLE Brianna Cartwright 66.5000.000 63.625 0.000 64.583NSW % 1763.625
18( )12( )21( )

1

M/5/BA/162/AUS/WB/Celerity Park Fabulous Lad/Pacific Halo//22001149 2114647

% % % % %

7578 DYRRING PARK CRISTIANO Kaitlin Dooney 64.3750.000 64.875 0.000 64.500QLD % 1964.250
15( )17( )18( )G/6/BA/165/AUS/WB/Saaleck/Carin/APH Corlolo/22000481 4007707

% % % % %

7850 GWANDALAN LUCA Robyne Smith 64.3750.000 0.000 63.750 63.917NSW % 2063.625
18( )17( ) 1( )G/5/BA/165/AUS/WB/Le Grand de Pomme/Annie/Namnibah Challenger/22000880 2041331

% % % % %

7726 BRADGATE PARK DANA Linda Krogh 65.1250.000 64.875 0.000 63.750NSW % 2161.250
23( )16( )18( )M/7/CH/155/AUS/WB/Deniro/Ego Guenivere/Grannus II/22000741 2111827

% % % % %

5589 HILLBREEZE STAND OUT Damon Barlow 65.3750.000 63.625 0.000 63.167NSW % 2260.500
26( )15( )21( )

1

G/8/blk/brwn/174/AUS/Han/Sandro Hit/Hillbreeze Coincidence /Carbine/20093485 2072481

% % % % %

5850 DOBRIA DE JEU Eliza Cullen 62.8750.000 63.000 0.000 62.667QLD % 2362.125
21( )26( )24( )M//BL/170/NED/KWPN/De Niro/Tia Mabria/Florestan I/40019777 4009816

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.3 Sponsored By: Tomkinson Group Dressage
Arena: Arena 2A Date: Saturday, 24 October 2015

2015 Saddleworld Australian Dressage Championships

Sydney International Equestrian Centre

6601 KINNORDY GAMBADO Tyler Kimber 63.1250.000 64.125 0.000 62.667NSW % 2360.750
24( )24( )20( )G/11/CH/168/AUS/WB/Kinnordy Graziano/Kildare Kate//20094626 2115954

% % % % %

2681 LAWRISTON RIVER Philippa Gardiner 63.6250.000 62.750 0.000 62.250NSW % 2560.375
27( )22( )26( )G/6/Dark BR /168/AUS /WB/Regardez Moi /Trinity //22001333 2108028

% % % % %

8067 KATNISS EVERGLEE Lizzie Wilson-fellows 63.7500.000 61.750 0.000 62.083NSW % 2660.750
24( )20( )28( )M/6/BA/160/AUS/CB X/Austral Park Midnight Magic/Georgia/Blue Hors Cavan/220011752049375

% % % % %

4050 HEATHCOTE PARK HEIRESS Sara Mcdonald 60.1250.000 59.875 0.000 60.583VIC % 2761.750
22( )28( )29( )M/6/BL/162/AUS/WB x/His Higness/Ebony Starlight/Soviet Lad/30501781 4007638

% % % % %

5588 AARKLE Beth-marie Rodda 59.5000.000 63.000 0.000 60.500QLD % 2859.000
29( )29( )24( )G/9/CH/163/AUS/WB/TB/Aachimedes/Kurrajong Obsidian/Baguettes Nugget/400193064008946

% % % % %

6813 MYSTIC KEISHA Tanase Peckham 60.2500.000 61.875 0.000 59.875NSW % 2957.500
30( )27( )27( )M//BA/160/AUS/WB/Krack A Jack C/Rain Dancer/Regardez Moi/20094936 2101425

% % % % %

2373 JAYBEE ALARIA India Levene 54.7500.000 63.125 0.000 59.208WA % 3059.750
28( )30( )23( )

1

M//BA/168/AUS/WB/Jaybee Alabaster/Jaybee Amazon/Aachimedes/30047284 8200010

% % % % %

2877 ROYAL RHYTHYM Lynne Morrison 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 SCR

M/7/CH/162/AUS/WB X TB/Royal Hit/Disco Princess//30044217 3094787

% % % % %

6019 DEEREEN LACROIX Sheridyn Ashwood 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000NSW % 0.000 SCR

M/5/BR/160/-/HANN/Legend of Loxley/APH Miriam//41000590 2039149

% % % % %

7127 SAMBALA Jessica Oconnor 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000NSW % 0.000 SCR

G/7/BL/170/AUS/WB/Samba Hit 111/Belcam Acushla//20094266 2109803

% % % % %

8503 FURSTEN HIT Daniella Dierks 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000NSW % 0.000 SCR

G/7/BR/BA/178/GER/HANN/Fürst Romancier/Saint Helena/Sandro Hit/22001763 2101147

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report 2015 Saddleworld Australian Dressage Championships

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Placing

5540 REVELWOOD STARLITE Elizabeth Owens 66.083 1
3472 KHALEESI Jordan Smith 64.708 2

7883
NEW WORLD WILLIAM THE
CONQUEROR Samantha King 64.583 3

7726 BRADGATE PARK DANA Linda Krogh 63.750 4
5589 HILLBREEZE STAND OUT Damon Barlow 63.167 5
6601 KINNORDY GAMBADO Tyler Kimber 62.667 6
2681 LAWRISTON RIVER Philippa Gardiner 62.250 7
5588 AARKLE Beth-marie Rodda 60.500 8

Elementary 3.3 AOR
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Championship Scores Report 2015 Saddleworld Australian Dressage Championships

Horse

Number
Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points

Total

Points Placing

3290 SUGARLOAF RUBINELL Hayley Gilbert (VIC) 73.380 29 74.875 30 59 1
5689 FIDERFURST Emma Flavelle (QLD) 73.982 30 73.833 29 59 2
5940 BRADGATE PARK DEMI Emma Flavelle (QLD) 70.231 27 70.750 27 54 3
6247 DANORA Robbie Soster (NSW) 71.481 28 69.292 26 54 3
714 BRADGATE PARK PUCCINI Michelle Baker (NSW) 68.287 24 72.250 28 52 5

5207 PREMONITION (IMP) Emma Flavelle (QLD) 68.935 26 67.750 21 47 6
3673 LACOSTE F Jayden Brown (QLD) 67.824 23 68.292 23 46 7
5540 REVELWOOD STARLITE Elizabeth Owens (QLD) 68.796 25 66.083 19 44 8
3775 FREE CLOUD Janet Seccull (VIC) 66.805 19 68.125 22 41 9
221 REVELWOOD FLEUR Abbie Obrien (VIC) 65.370 13 68.667 25 38 10

6684 STATFORD RAFAELLA Alison Castle (NSW) 66.898 20 65.250 16 36 11
7314 FLORETTE HG Alexis Hellyer (NSW) 63.935 11 68.583 24 35 12
7670 BLOOMERS SIMPLY THE BEST Gordon Pratt (NSW) 66.759 18 65.417 17 35 12
3800 SAMBA DE JANEIRO Fiona Selby (VIC) 66.019 14 67.250 20 34 14
7578 DYRRING PARK CRISTIANO Kaitlin Dooney (QLD) 67.361 22 64.500 12 34 14
8006 PACIFIC FABLE Brianna Cartwright (NSW) 66.157 16 64.583 14 30 16
5850 DOBRIA DE JEU Eliza Cullen (QLD) 67.129 21 62.667 8 29 17
761 CIL DARA ROXANNE Fiona Cox (NSW) 63.704 9 65.708 18 27 18

Elementary Championship
Elementary 3.2 Elementary 3.3

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1

761 CIL DARA ROXANNE Fiona Cox (NSW) 63.704 9 65.708 18 27 18
7726 BRADGATE PARK DANA Linda Krogh (NSW) 66.111 15 63.750 10 25 19

7883

NEW WORLD WILLIAM THE

CONQUEROR Samantha King (NSW) 63.796 10 64.583 14 24 20
3472 KHALEESI Jordan Smith (NSW) 62.268 4 64.708 15 19 21
6601 KINNORDY GAMBADO Tyler Kimber (NSW) 64.259 12 62.667 7 19 21
2373 JAYBEE ALARIA India Levene (WA) 66.343 17 59.208 1 18 23
5589 HILLBREEZE STAND OUT Damon Barlow (NSW) 62.685 7 63.167 9 16 24
7850 GWANDALAN LUCA Robyne Smith (NSW) 61.528 3 63.917 11 14 25
8067 KATNISS EVERGLEE Lizzie Wilson-fellows (NSW) 62.593 6 62.083 5 11 26
2681 LAWRISTON RIVER Philippa Gardiner (NSW) 62.407 5 62.250 6 11 26
6813 MYSTIC KEISHA Tanase Peckham (NSW) 63.426 8 59.875 2 10 28
5588 AARKLE Beth-marie Rodda (QLD) 60.648 2 60.500 3 5 29
4050 HEATHCOTE PARK HEIRESS Sara Mcdonald (VIC) 56.250 1 60.583 4 5 29
2877 ROYAL RHYTHYM Lynne Morrison (VIC) 0.000 0.000 0
6019 DEEREEN LACROIX Sheridyn Ashwood (NSW) 0.000 0.000 0
7127 SAMBALA Jessica Oconnor (NSW) 0.000 0.000 0
8503 FURSTEN HIT Daniella Dierks (NSW) 0.000 0.000
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Championship Scores Report 2015 Saddleworld Australian Dressage Championships

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

5195 MINDARAH PARK RAMADAN Mary Warren (NSW) 61.880 29 66.200 30 59 1
431 WACA W Alexis Hellyer (NSW) 60.560 26 64.125 28 54 2
247 KAMBER PRYDERI Fern Wright (VIC) 60.040 25 64.350 29 54 3

234218 ALI BABA Jody Hartstone (NZL) 59.300 23 57.600 27 50 4
1325 ROYAL OAK II Deon Stokes (WA) 63.580 30 30
120 JUDE Sue Hearn (NSW) 61.580 28 0.000 28
920 ECCLESBOURNE Teresa Grills (NSW) 61.140 27 27
490 DUCHESS 2 Judith Smith (VIC) 59.760 24 24

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

FEI Grand Prix CDN Championship
FEI Grand Prix CDN

FEI Grand Prix CDN

Freestyle
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Grand Prix CDI-W Freestyle Sponsored By: Jilli Cobcroft
Arena: Indoor Date: Saturday, 24 October 2015

2015 Saddleworld Australian Dressage Championships

Sydney International Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total
PercentageState Err

1146 UMBRO Mary Hanna 78.25073.500 75.750 75.250
75.500

VIC-AUS %
1

74.750 (2)(1)(2) (1) (1)
0

G//BA/170/un/WB/Jazz/-//30044715

% % % %
%

70.000 (2)%T:

77.000 (2)%A:

74.500 (1)%T:

77.000 (1)%A:

76.500 (1)%T:

80.000 (1)%A:

72.500 (1)%T:

78.000 (1)%A:

72.500 (1)%T:

77.000 (2)%A:

772 DP WELTMIESER Brett Parbery 76.25075.875 73.125 72.625
74.700

NSW-AUS %
2

75.625 (1)(2)(1) (2) (2)
0

G//BL/165/AUS/HANN/Weltmeyer/Catherston Debutante (imp)/20089237

% % % %
%

72.750 (1)%T:

79.000 (1)%A:

71.250 (2)%T:

75.000 (2)%A:

74.500 (2)%T:

78.000 (2)%A:

70.250 (2)%T:

75.000 (2)%A:

72.250 (2)%T:

79.000 (1)%A:

227909 VOM FEINSTEN Julie Brougham 73.87570.875 70.750 72.000
72.100

NZL %
3

73.000 (3)(3)(5) (6) (3)
0

G/12/CH/165/GER/RHEIN/Fidermark/V.P.S. Hauptstutbuch Welcome/Weltmeyer/

% % % %
%

67.750 (6)%T:

74.000 (4)%A:

69.500 (4)%T:

72.000 (7)%A:

72.750 (3)%T:

75.000 (4)%A:

70.000 (3)%T:

74.000 (3)%A:

71.000 (3)%T:

75.000 (3)%A:

5438 DIAMOND STAR Judy Dierks 73.25071.125 72.375 71.250
71.775

NSW-AUS %
4

70.875 (5)(4)(4) (3) (4)
0

G/9/CH/167/GER/BAV WB/Diamond Hit/Parole De Honneur/Pour Plaisir/20093302

% % % %
%

68.250 (5)%T:

74.000 (4)%A:

69.750 (3)%T:

75.000 (2)%A:

71.500 (4)%T:

75.000 (4)%A:

69.500 (4)%T:

73.000 (5)%A:

68.750 (7)%T:

73.000 (4)%A:

115 REMMINGTON Sue Hearn 72.50072.500 71.250 71.125
71.625

NSW-AUS %
5

70.750 (6)(6)(3) (4) (5)
0

G/13/BA/168/AUS/WB/Riverdance/Miss Tense//20089638

% % % %
%

70.000 (2)%T:

75.000 (3)%A:

69.500 (4)%T:

73.000 (5)%A:

71.000 (5)%T:

74.000 (6)%A:

68.250 (5)%T:

74.000 (3)%A:

69.500 (5)%T:

72.000 (6)%A:

260 REGARDEZ MOI Heath Ryan 73.00070.625 71.125 70.000
70.775

NSW-AUS %
6

69.125 (8)(5)(6) (5) (7)
0

S//BL/170/GER/HANN/Rubinstein/Chlotilda//20085667

% % % %
%

69.250 (4)%T:

72.000 (6)%A:

69.250 (7)%T:

73.000 (5)%A:

70.000 (6)%T:

76.000 (3)%A:

68.000 (6)%T:

72.000 (7)%A:

67.250 (9)%T:

71.000 (7)%A:

3297 UTOPIAN CARDINAL Heath Ryan 69.87567.375 69.750 69.500
69.675

NSW %
7

71.875 (4)(8)(11) (9) (8)
0

G//CH/168/AUS/WB/Regardez Moi/Wynilla Lantana//20092209

% % % %
%

64.750 (10)%T:

70.000 (10)%A:

68.500 (8)%T:

71.000 (8)%A:

68.750 (7)%T:

71.000 (8)%A:

68.000 (6)%T:

71.000 (8)%A:

70.750 (4)%T:

73.000 (4)%A:

934 AMICELLI GOLD Lesley-anne Taylor 70.25069.875 69.125 68.500
69.450

NSW %
8

69.500 (7)(7)(7) (10) (10)
0

G//CH/172/GER/WB/Abanos/Galina//20091893

% % % %
%

67.750 (6)%T:

72.000 (6)%A:

67.250 (9)%T:

71.000 (8)%A:

68.500 (8)%T:

72.000 (7)%A:

68.000 (6)%T:

69.000 (11)%A:

69.000 (6)%T:

70.000 (8)%A:
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Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Alban Tissot (FRA)Judge C Peter Holler (GER)Judge E: Janet Foy (USA) Judge H Maria Schwennesen (AUS) Judge M:Ricky MacMillan (AUS)



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Grand Prix CDI-W Freestyle Sponsored By: Jilli Cobcroft
Arena: Indoor Date: Saturday, 24 October 2015

2015 Saddleworld Australian Dressage Championships

Sydney International Equestrian Centre

1277 DIAMANTINA Maree Tomkinson 69.75067.500 69.875 70.250
69.225

VIC-AUS %
9

68.750 (9)(9)(10) (8) (6)
0

M/14/BA/172/GER/OLDBG/Diamond Hit/Cosmopolitan/CAMPARI M/30042622

% % % %
%

64.000 (12)%T:

71.000 (8)%A:

65.750 (12)%T:

74.000 (4)%A:

68.500 (8)%T:

71.000 (8)%A:

67.500 (10)%T:

73.000 (5)%A:

67.500 (8)%T:

70.000 (8)%A:

5239 GLOGAU Victoria Welch 68.12568.625 67.875 67.625
67.850

QLD %
10

67.000 (12)(10)(8) (12) (12)
0

M/12/GR/175/AUS /HANN/Gymnastik star/Kinnordy Grunau/Graf landau/41000135

% % % %
%

66.250 (9)%T:

71.000 (8)%A:

65.750 (12)%T:

70.000 (11)%A:

66.250 (11)%T:

70.000 (10)%A:

66.250 (11)%T:

69.000 (11)%A:

65.000 (13)%T:

69.000 (10)%A:

3545 ROBALI RAZZAMATAZZ Robbie Soster 67.25063.875 70.250 68.875
67.600

NSW-AUS %
11

67.750 (10)(11)(14) (7) (9)
0

G//Ch/162/GER/HANN/Rotspon/Carman//30040766

% % % %
%

63.750 (13)%T:

64.000 (14)%A:

69.500 (4)%T:

71.000 (8)%A:

66.500 (10)%T:

68.000 (11)%A:

67.750 (9)%T:

70.000 (9)%A:

66.500 (10)%T:

69.000 (10)%A:

4213 BRENTANUS Victoria Welch 65.50068.500 67.500 68.125
67.275

QLD-AUS %
12

66.750 (13)(13)(9) (14) (11)
0

G/11/CH /180/GER/HANN/Brentano 11/Whoopy K /Weltmeyer/40016688

% % % %
%

67.000 (8)%T:

70.000 (10)%A:

67.000 (10)%T:

68.000 (14)%A:

64.000 (12)%T:

67.000 (13)%A:

66.250 (11)%T:

70.000 (9)%A:

65.500 (12)%T:

68.000 (13)%A:

780 ADLANTA ROSE Sara Mcdonald 64.00066.750 68.125 66.750
66.675

VIC %
13

67.750 (10)(14)(12) (11) (13)
0

M/14/BA/164/AUS/WB/Rotspon/Adloo Georgia/Victorieux/30041220

% % % %
%

64.500 (11)%T:

69.000 (13)%A:

66.250 (11)%T:

70.000 (11)%A:

64.000 (12)%T:

64.000 (14)%A:

65.500 (13)%T:

68.000 (13)%A:

66.500 (10)%T:

69.000 (10)%A:

7148 JARRAH R Rozzie Ryan 65.87566.125 67.625 65.375
65.850

NSW-AUS %
14

64.250 (14)(12)(13) (13) (14)
0

G//CH/-/AUS/WB/Jive Magic/Samphire/Salute/20094395

% % % %
%

62.250 (14)%T:

70.000 (10)%A:

65.250 (14)%T:

70.000 (11)%A:

63.750 (14)%T:

68.000 (11)%A:

62.750 (14)%T:

68.000 (13)%A:

61.500 (14)%T:

67.000 (14)%A:

6010 SHEER ETIQUETTE Susan Paix 59.87556.750 55.500 55.750
56.750

SA %
15

55.875 (15)(15)(15) (15) (15)
0

M/14/GR/165/AUS/WB/TB /FAX/TB mare/unknown/50017322

% % % %
%

52.500 (15)%T:

61.000 (15)%A:

52.000 (15)%T:

59.000 (15)%A:

57.750 (15)%T:

62.000 (15)%A:

54.500 (15)%T:

57.000 (15)%A:

55.750 (15)%T:

56.000 (15)%A:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Grand Prix CDN Freestyle Sponsored By: Saddle Up Saddleworld
Arena: Indoor Date: Saturday, 24 October 2015

2015 Saddleworld Australian Dressage Championships

Sydney International Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total
PercentageState Err

5195 MINDARAH PARK RAMADAN Mary Warren 64.62566.125 68.000 66.375
66.200

NSW %
1

65.875 (3)(1)(1) (1) (1)
0

S/12/BL/BR/175/AUS/HOLS/Regardez Moi/HP Landchen/Lander/20092096

% % % %
%

63.250 (2)%T:

69.000 (1)%A:

65.000 (2)%T:

71.000 (1)%A:

62.250 (2)%T:

67.000 (1)%A:

65.750 (1)%T:

67.000 (2)%A:

64.750 (1)%T:

67.000 (3)%A:

247 KAMBER PRYDERI Fern Wright 63.37565.500 64.125 62.000
64.350

VIC %
2

66.750 (1)(3)(2) (2) (3)
0

G/13/CH/150/AUS/Welsh/Burrowa Sportsman''s Last/Imperial Martha/Llanarth Jack Flash/30043239

% % % %
%

64.000 (1)%T:

67.000 (2)%A:

62.250 (3)%T:

66.000 (2)%A:

61.750 (3)%T:

65.000 (2)%A:

61.000 (3)%T:

63.000 (3)%A:

63.500 (3)%T:

70.000 (1)%A:

431 WACA W Alexis Hellyer 64.37560.250 63.625 66.375
64.125

NSW %
3

66.000 (2)(2)(3) (3) (1)
0

G/13/CH/165/Aus/WB/Weltmeyer/Maizie /Olympic ahorn/20088556

% % % %
%

62.500 (3)%T:

58.000 (4)%A:

65.250 (1)%T:

62.000 (3)%A:

65.750 (1)%T:

63.000 (3)%A:

64.750 (2)%T:

68.000 (1)%A:

64.000 (2)%T:

68.000 (2)%A:

234218 ALI BABA Jody Hartstone 59.37556.500 52.875 59.500
57.600

NZL %
4

59.750 (4)(4)(4) (4) (4)
0

S/10/BA/170/POR/LUIST/Hostil/Nevada/Invulgar/NZ234218

% % % %
%

54.000 (4)%T:

59.000 (3)%A:

50.750 (4)%T:

55.000 (4)%A:

57.750 (4)%T:

61.000 (4)%A:

58.000 (4)%T:

61.000 (4)%A:

58.500 (4)%T:

61.000 (4)%A:

120 JUDE Sue Hearn 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000
0.000

NSW % 0.000
0

G/10/BL/175/AUS/WB/Jive Magic/Marge/Medallion/20094338

% % % %
%

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate Freestyle Sponsored By: Agnes Banks Equine Clinic
Arena: Indoor Date: Saturday, 24 October 2015

2015 Saddleworld Australian Dressage Championships

Sydney International Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total
PercentageState Err

3690 LONGVUE FLORENCIO Brett Parbery 76.62573.750 76.250 74.250
75.450

NSW %
1

76.375 (1)(1)(1) (1) (2)
0

G//CH/175/GER/WB/Florestan/Wakayma//30500854 2101684

% % % %
%

72.500 (1)%T:

75.000 (1)%A:

74.500 (1)%T:

78.000 (1)%A:

74.250 (1)%T:

79.000 (1)%A:

72.500 (2)%T:

76.000 (2)%A:

75.750 (1)%T:

77.000 (1)%A:

105 FIRST FAMOUS Lisa Martin 74.12573.500 72.625 75.250
73.550

NSW %
2

72.250 (2)(2)(2) (2) (1)
0

M/8/CH/179/GER/RHEIN/FidertaNZL/Reverie//20094762 2069986

% % % %
%

72.000 (2)%T:

75.000 (1)%A:

70.250 (2)%T:

75.000 (2)%A:

71.250 (3)%T:

77.000 (2)%A:

73.500 (1)%T:

77.000 (1)%A:

70.500 (3)%T:

74.000 (2)%A:

1111 LETS JAZZABIT Lizzie Wilson-Fellows 69.87569.625 70.750 71.125
70.625

NSW %
3

71.750 (3)(6)(3) (3) (3)
0

G//BA/170/AUS/WB/Jazz/Zazou//20094856 2049375

% % % %
%

68.250 (3)%T:

71.000 (3)%A:

68.500 (5)%T:

73.000 (3)%A:

67.750 (7)%T:

72.000 (6)%A:

69.250 (4)%T:

73.000 (3)%A:

71.500 (2)%T:

72.000 (3)%A:

2339 RAJAHS RAVE Abbie OBrien 72.37567.750 70.750 69.375
69.950

VIC %
4

69.500 (4)(3)(7) (3) (5)
0

G/10/CH/172/AUS/WB/Regardez Moi/Java R/Jive Magic/70007467 7002825

% % % %
%

66.500 (6)%T:

69.000 (7)%A:

69.500 (4)%T:

72.000 (4)%A:

71.750 (2)%T:

73.000 (3)%A:

68.750 (5)%T:

70.000 (5)%A:

69.000 (4)%T:

70.000 (6)%A:

5777 BORSATO Nicole Tough 68.62569.375 70.375 70.500
69.675

QLD %
5

69.500 (4)(8)(4) (5) (4)
0

G/8/GR/165/NED/KWPN/UB40/Pimpernel/Flemmingh/40019622 4004906

% % % %
%

67.750 (4)%T:

71.000 (3)%A:

69.750 (3)%T:

71.000 (5)%A:

68.250 (6)%T:

69.000 (8)%A:

70.000 (3)%T:

71.000 (4)%A:

68.000 (5)%T:

71.000 (5)%A:

580 CP DRESDEN Alycia Targa 71.50069.375 68.625 68.625
69.425

NSW %
6

69.000 (7)(4)(4) (6) (7)
0

G/8/BA/162/AUS/WB/Damsay/Callum Park/Regardez Moi/20094138 2204059

% % % %
%

67.750 (4)%T:

71.000 (3)%A:

67.250 (6)%T:

70.000 (6)%A:

70.000 (4)%T:

73.000 (3)%A:

68.250 (7)%T:

69.000 (7)%A:

68.000 (5)%T:

70.000 (6)%A:

471 CHALLENGER JACARANDA R Rochelle King andrews 70.87568.125 67.250 69.250
68.300

NSW %
7

66.000 (11)(5)(6) (7) (6)
0

G/11/ch/175/AUS/WB/Jive Magic/Delphinium/Don Ramiro /20091390 2043931

% % % %
%

66.250 (7)%T:

70.000 (6)%A:

65.500 (8)%T:

69.000 (7)%A:

68.750 (5)%T:

73.000 (3)%A:

68.500 (6)%T:

70.000 (5)%A:

66.000 (8)%T:

66.000 (11)%A:

5888 ROMANOS Donnella Merrett 67.37567.625 65.500 65.500
66.600

QLD %
8

67.000 (8)(9)(8) (8) (9)
0

G//BL/BR /163/GER/HANN/Rotspon/Lavendel //40019816 4003492

% % % %
%

66.250 (7)%T:

69.000 (7)%A:

64.000 (9)%T:

67.000 (9)%A:

66.750 (8)%T:

68.000 (10)%A:

64.000 (9)%T:

67.000 (8)%A:

66.000 (8)%T:

68.000 (8)%A:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate Freestyle Sponsored By: Agnes Banks Equine Clinic
Arena: Indoor Date: Saturday, 24 October 2015

2015 Saddleworld Australian Dressage Championships

Sydney International Equestrian Centre

3378 JUST DANCE Katina Smith 67.25066.500 63.625 66.000
66.525

NSW %
9

69.250 (6)(10)(9) (11) (8)
0

G/10/BA/162/AUS/WB/Jive Magic/Richmeed Dancer/Duntroon/20092368 2031639

% % % %
%

64.000 (9)%T:

69.000 (7)%A:

59.250 (13)%T:

68.000 (8)%A:

65.500 (12)%T:

69.000 (8)%A:

65.000 (8)%T:

67.000 (8)%A:

66.500 (7)%T:

72.000 (3)%A:

2131 RICHMOND H Melinda Hart 68.87565.125 63.125 61.875
65.150

NSW %
10

66.750 (9)(7)(12) (13) (12)
0

S/14/BL/170/GER/HANN/Rubinstein/S.P.M. Wendy/Weltmeyer/20090555 2103761

% % % %
%

63.250 (12)%T:

67.000 (10)%A:

59.250 (13)%T:

67.000 (9)%A:

65.750 (11)%T:

72.000 (6)%A:

58.750 (14)%T:

65.000 (11)%A:

65.500 (11)%T:

68.000 (8)%A:

2558 UQ ANAPAVLOVA Gabrielle Jones 66.50065.250 62.875 63.250
64.875

QLD %
11

66.500 (10)(12)(10) (14) (11)
0

M//BR/175/AUS/HANN/Anamour/Glittering Jewel//40013507 4007535

% % % %
%

63.500 (10)%T:

67.000 (10)%A:

60.750 (12)%T:

65.000 (12)%A:

66.000 (9)%T:

67.000 (12)%A:

61.500 (11)%T:

65.000 (11)%A:

65.000 (12)%T:

68.000 (8)%A:

4216 SNAPDRAGON Kathryn Crofts 67.00065.250 65.125 63.625
64.800

NSW %
12

63.000 (13)(11)(10) (10) (10)
0

G/14/BA/160/AUS/WB/Salute/Stirling Delphinium/Don Ramiro/20087961 2104085

% % % %
%

63.500 (10)%T:

67.000 (10)%A:

63.250 (10)%T:

67.000 (9)%A:

66.000 (9)%T:

68.000 (10)%A:

61.250 (13)%T:

66.000 (10)%A:

63.000 (13)%T:

63.000 (13)%A:

924 JAZZ SONG Christine Crawford 62.50062.875 65.375 61.750
63.075

NSW %
13

62.875 (14)(14)(13) (9) (13)
0

G//CH/177/AUS/WB/Jazz/Pia/WeNZLel/20089415 2051761

% % % %
%

61.750 (13)%T:

64.000 (13)%A:

66.750 (7)%T:

64.000 (13)%A:

65.000 (13)%T:

60.000 (14)%A:

63.500 (10)%T:

60.000 (13)%A:

62.750 (14)%T:

63.000 (13)%A:

770 JOLIE Katrina Brydon 63.87561.500 63.375 60.750
62.975

NSW %
14

65.375 (12)(13)(14) (12) (14)
0

M/12/BR/168/AUS/WB/Jive Magic/Madeleine/Medallion/20090914 2052207

% % % %
%

59.000 (14)%T:

64.000 (13)%A:

62.750 (11)%T:

64.000 (13)%A:

64.750 (14)%T:

63.000 (13)%A:

61.500 (11)%T:

60.000 (13)%A:

65.750 (10)%T:

65.000 (12)%A:

1968 WS DONNERMANN Caroline Wagner 56.25050.625 56.500 49.625
54.325

VIC %
15

58.625 (15)(15)(15) (15) (15)
0

G//BA/177/GER/OLDBG/Sir Donnerhall/Monilla11//30045344 3012107

% % % %
%

49.250 (15)%T:

52.000 (15)%A:

54.000 (15)%T:

59.000 (15)%A:

56.500 (15)%T:

56.000 (15)%A:

44.250 (15)%T:

55.000 (15)%A:

55.250 (15)%T:

62.000 (15)%A:

24/10/2015 2:57:52 PM
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Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Joanne Fowler (AUS)Judge C Peter Holler (GER)Judge E: Ricky MacMilan Judge H Janet Foy (USA) Judge M:Alban Tissot (FRA)



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Young Rider CDI-Y Individual Sponsored By: IRT
Arena: Arena 1A Date: Saturday, 24 October 2015

2015 Saddleworld Australian Dressage Championships

Sydney International Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

4140 BRIMSTONE ANAKIWA Elloise Devlin 70.26371.447 71.184 68.158 70.447QLD % 171.184
1( )1( )1( ) 1( ) 2( )G/11/BL/175/AUS/HANN/Anamour/RJ Windsong/Winterkoenig/40016563 4011092

% % % % %

5029 HALF MOON DELICATO Courtney Barbera 67.36865.132 65.000 68.684 66.237QLD % 265.000
2( )2( )2( ) 4( ) 1( )G/13/BL/173/UK/HANN/Di caprio/Winessa/Warkant/40018233

% % % % %

6358 MINDARAH PARK RAPHAEL Mary Warren 65.92164.605 67.895 66.579 65.684NSW-AUS % 363.421
3( )4( )3( ) 2( ) 3( )

1

G/7/BA/166/AUS/HOLS/Mindarah Park Ramadan/Mindarah Park Jewel/Jive Magic/200942182115737

% % % % %

3888 FLORETT Annie Simmons 66.57962.105 66.711 65.789 64.763QLD-AUS % 462.632
5( )3( )5( ) 3( ) 5( )M/17/CH/165/GER/HANN/Florenstan I/Fransisca//40015721 4011665

% % % % %

9020 QUEENSLAND Claire Plenty 65.65862.895 64.079 66.579 64.474NSW-AUS % 563.158
4( )5( )4( ) 5( ) 3( )M/11/CH/165/GER/OLDBG/Quando Quando/Leona/Leopard/30046595 21178914

% % % % %

455 JAYBEE ARCHER Camilla Dawson 62.36860.789 63.553 65.395 62.921NSW-AUS % 662.500
6( )6( )6( ) 6( ) 6( )G/18/BA/173/AUS/WB/Aachimedes/Correct Audit//20085539 2108057

% % % % %

1882 DANTROON Charlotte Craig 60.92160.789 61.447 63.289 61.658NSW-AUS % 761.842
7( )7( )6( ) 7( ) 7( )G/12/BA/175/AUS/WB/Duntroon/Richmeed Lara/Lanthan/20091593 2111246

% % % % %

769 CPH VALERIUS WALTERMEYER Maddie Smith 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000QLD-AUS % 0.000 E

G/14/GR/168/AUS/WB/Unknown/na/na/20089077 2116206

% % % % %

1276 RODRIGO III Tayla Desmet 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC-AUS % 0.000 SCR

G/15/CH/170/GER/HANN/Rotspon/Mona Lisa//30039525 3105815

% % % % %

24/10/2015 10:25:37 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium Tour Freestyle Sponsored By: PS Carl Hester Collection
Arena: Indoor Date: Saturday, 24 October 2015

2015 Saddleworld Australian Dressage Championships

Sydney International Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total
PercentageState Err

6031 JOHNNY DEPP David Mckinnon 68.62571.750 69.000 67.875
69.400

NSW %
1

69.750 (1)(2)(2) (2) (2)
0

G/10/BA/173/AUS/WB/Jive Magic/Madeline/Medallion/20090427

% % % %
%

68.500 (3)%T:

75.000 (1)%A:

68.000 (1)%T:

70.000 (2)%A:

67.250 (2)%T:

70.000 (2)%A:

67.750 (1)%T:

68.000 (2)%A:

68.500 (1)%T:

71.000 (1)%A:

4493 FAIRBANKS JAZZ TIME Jenny Gehrke 69.37572.375 69.125 68.250
69.300

QLD %
2

67.375 (3)(1)(1) (1) (1)
0

G/13/BR/172/AUS/WB/Jazz/Fairbanks Gina/Grannus/20089306

% % % %
%

69.750 (1)%T:

75.000 (1)%A:

67.250 (2)%T:

71.000 (1)%A:

67.750 (1)%T:

71.000 (1)%A:

65.500 (3)%T:

71.000 (1)%A:

67.750 (3)%T:

67.000 (3)%A:

4477 ARISTEDE Shannan Goodwin 65.50069.375 64.750 63.875
65.925

NSW %
3

66.125 (4)(3)(3) (4) (3)
0

G/10/BA /165/AUS /WB/Aachimedes /Lunar/Landa /40017225

% % % %
%

68.750 (2)%T:

70.000 (4)%A:

65.500 (3)%T:

64.000 (4)%A:

62.000 (3)%T:

69.000 (3)%A:

65.750 (2)%T:

62.000 (4)%A:

65.250 (4)%T:

67.000 (3)%A:

3788 GB WINCHESTER Gary Lung 61.50067.375 65.000 59.625
64.425

QLD %
4

68.625 (2)(6)(4) (3) (5)
0

G/12/CH/165/AUS/HANN/Weltmeyer /GB Saffron/ElfenglaNZL/40015893

% % % %
%

63.750 (5)%T:

71.000 (3)%A:

65.000 (4)%T:

65.000 (3)%A:

59.000 (5)%T:

64.000 (6)%A:

59.250 (4)%T:

60.000 (5)%A:

68.250 (2)%T:

69.000 (2)%A:

3753 DON RUBIN Susan Elekessy 62.50066.000 60.375 62.625
62.500

NSW %
5

61.000 (7)(4)(5) (5) (4)
0

G//BL/172/AUS/WB/Don Frederik/CP Regardless//20090084

% % % %
%

65.000 (4)%T:

67.000 (5)%A:

59.750 (6)%T:

61.000 (5)%A:

59.000 (5)%T:

66.000 (5)%A:

59.250 (4)%T:

66.000 (3)%A:

61.000 (7)%T:

61.000 (7)%A:

4039 RATTLE N HUM Tor Van den berge 61.75064.500 59.625 59.250
61.725

QLD %
6

63.500 (5)(5)(6) (6) (6)
0

G/9/BA/168/AUS/WB/Regardez Moi/Jive Lady R/Jive Majic/50018798

% % % %
%

62.000 (6)%T:

67.000 (5)%A:

60.250 (5)%T:

59.000 (6)%A:

56.500 (7)%T:

67.000 (4)%A:

58.500 (6)%T:

60.000 (5)%A:

63.000 (5)%T:

64.000 (5)%A:

883 RUBENESQUE Shaun France 60.50056.125 58.750 53.875
58.400

NSW %
7

62.750 (6)(7)(7) (7) (8)
0

G/14/BL/168/AUS/WB/Regardez Moi/Madeline/Medallion/20088605

% % % %
%

54.250 (7)%T:

58.000 (7)%A:

59.500 (7)%T:

58.000 (7)%A:

61.000 (4)%T:

60.000 (7)%A:

54.750 (7)%T:

53.000 (8)%A:

61.500 (6)%T:

64.000 (5)%A:

4248 ALICAT Gemma Blums 54.87555.500 56.250 54.625
55.875

QLD %
8

58.125 (8)(8)(8) (8) (7)
0

G/12/CH/164/AUS/HANN/Jaybee Alabaster/Belcam Grenadine/Grannus 11/40016836

% % % %
%

53.000 (8)%T:

58.000 (7)%A:

54.500 (8)%T:

58.000 (7)%A:

52.750 (8)%T:

57.000 (8)%A:

53.250 (8)%T:

56.000 (7)%A:

58.250 (8)%T:

58.000 (8)%A:

24/10/2015 5:16:15 PM
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Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium Tour Freestyle Sponsored By: PS Carl Hester Collection
Arena: Indoor Date: Saturday, 24 October 2015

2015 Saddleworld Australian Dressage Championships

Sydney International Equestrian Centre

1405 PPH ZEPPELIN Brett Parbery 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000
0.000

NSW % 0.000
0

G//CH/182/HOL/KWPN/Tolando/Sedelga//20091989

% % % %
%

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:
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Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Nell Marshman (NSW)Judge C Kim Thomas (WA)Judge E: Maria Schwennesen (QLD Judge H Kerrie Swan-Bates (TAS) Judge M:Roger Fitzhardinge (NS



Championship Scores Report 2015 Saddleworld Australian Dressage Championships

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

2783 WORLDWIDE PB Joann Formosa (VIC) 70.805 30 72.667 30 60 1
233886 AMARANTE Charlotte Hoonhout (NZL) 61.207 29 62.667 29 58 2

Para Equestrian Grade Ib Championship
Grade Ib Individual Grade Ib Freestyle

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1
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0

0

0

0

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Para Equestrian Freestyle Grade 1B Sponsored By: Equestrian Australian
Arena: Arena 1A Date: Saturday, 24 October 2015

2015 Saddleworld Australian Dressage Championships

Sydney International Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total
PercentageState Err

2783 WORLDWIDE PB Joann Formosa 73.00070.750 0.000 74.250
72.667

NSW %
1

0.000(1)(1) (1)
0

S/19/Liver CH/176//HANN/Weltbuerger PB/Bella//20090044 3099196

% % % %
%

70.500 (1)%T:

71.000 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

73.500 (1)%T:

72.500 (1)%A:

74.500 (1)%T:

74.000 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

233886 AMARANTE Charlotte Hoonhout 64.00064.000 0.000 60.000
62.667

NZL %
2

0.000(2)(2) (2)
0

M/11/CH/157/NZL/HANN/Worldwide PB/Madam Molly/Unknown/N/A 233886

% % % %
%

63.000 (2)%T:

65.000 (2)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

63.500 (2)%T:

64.500 (2)%A:

60.500 (2)%T:

59.500 (2)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

24/10/2015 1:41:28 PM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C Sue Cunningham (NSW)Judge E: Liz Coe (QLD) Judge H - Judge M:Jan Geary (NSW)



Championship Scores Report 2015 Saddleworld Australian Dressage Championships

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

7711 ANDALUKA ELEGIDO Victoria Davies (NSW) 65.095 30 68.750 30 60 1
1142 HOLLANDS BEND SANTANA Emma Booth (VIC) 62.571 29 67.167 29 58 2
4394 TEC MACEDON Dale Johnston (NSW) 60.762 28 67.167 29 57 3
829 FREEDOM SPYDA Elizabeth Skinner (VIC) 0.000 0.000 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Para Equestrian Grade II Championship
Grade II Individual Grade II Freestyle

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Para Equestrian Freestyle Grade II Sponsored By: Equestrian Australian
Arena: Arena 1A Date: Saturday, 24 October 2015

2015 Saddleworld Australian Dressage Championships

Sydney International Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total
PercentageState Err

7711 ANDALUKA ELEGIDO Victoria Davies 69.00063.750 0.000 73.500
68.750

NSW %
1

0.000(1)(2) (1)
0

S/10/GR/163/AUS/PRE/El Cabellero Dejado/Andaluka Maya/Manuka Montego/220004352112338

% % % %
%

63.500 (2)%T:

64.000 (3)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

68.000 (1)%T:

70.000 (2)%A:

73.500 (1)%T:

73.500 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

1142 HOLLANDS BEND SANTANA Emma Booth 67.25067.500 0.000 66.750
67.167

VIC %
2

0.000(3)(1) (3)
0

G/8/BR/173//WB/Sandro Hit/Larundel Graceful//50018730 3101023

% % % %
%

65.000 (1)%T:

70.000 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

62.000 (3)%T:

72.500 (1)%A:

66.000 (3)%T:

67.500 (3)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

4394 TEC MACEDON Dale Johnston 68.25063.750 0.000 69.500
67.167

NSW % 30.000(2)(2) (2)
0

G/20/CH/168/AUS/WB/Mosefischer/Whirlwind//30039132 2114580

% % % %
%

59.500 (3)%T:

68.000 (2)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

67.000 (2)%T:

69.500 (3)%A:

69.000 (2)%T:

70.000 (2)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

829 FREEDOM SPYDA Elizabeth Skinner 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000
0.000

VIC % 0.000
0

G/13/GR/163/AUS/WB X/Carlingford Patrons Pass/Peppermint//30044504 3065472

% % % %
%

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

24/10/2015 1:38:24 PM
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Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C Sue Cunningham (NSW)Judge E: Liz Coe (QLD) Judge H - Judge M:Jan Geary (NSW)



Championship Scores Report 2015 Saddleworld Australian Dressage Championships

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

8365 GRONSKOVLUNDS MARQUIS Katie Umback (NSW) 68.984 30 74.000 30 60 1
2963 FOXWOOD ROSSI Hannah Dodd (NSW) 65.650 29 69.917 29 58 2
4556 REVELWOOD CONTIKI BI Chelsea Higgins (QLD) 65.447 28 68.000 28 56 3
6040 POWER OF ATTORNEY Phoebe Roche (QLD) 59.634 27 65.917 27 54 4
5903 AMAJAH Phoebe Roche (QLD) 56.097 26 0.000 26
7837 LUDIC FALLACY Kaye Hannan (NSW) 0.000 0.000 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Para Equestrian Grade III Championship
Grade II Individual Grade III Freestyle

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Para Equestrian Freestyle Grade III Sponsored By: Equestrian Australian
Arena: Arena 1A Date: Saturday, 24 October 2015

2015 Saddleworld Australian Dressage Championships

Sydney International Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total
PercentageState Err

8365 GRONSKOVLUNDS MARQUIS Katie Umback 75.00073.250 0.000 73.750
74.000

NSW %
1

0.000(1)(1) (1)
0

G/11/CH/164/DEN/WB/Blu Horse/Martine//22001576 2023883

% % % %
%

72.500 (1)%T:

74.000 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

73.000 (1)%T:

77.000 (1)%A:

72.500 (1)%T:

75.000 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

2963 FOXWOOD ROSSI Hannah Dodd 71.75069.500 0.000 68.500
69.917

NSW %
2

0.000(2)(2) (2)
0

G//BA/170/AUS/WB/Rotspon/Foxwood Bellissima/20093178 2105936

% % % %
%

67.500 (2)%T:

71.500 (2)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

70.000 (2)%T:

73.500 (2)%A:

68.500 (2)%T:

68.500 (2)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

4556 REVELWOOD CONTIKI BI Chelsea Higgins 69.25068.000 0.000 66.750
68.000

QLD %
3

0.000(3)(3) (3)
0

M/10/BR/173/AUS/WB /Capone/Belcam Ladro//40017386 4006902

% % % %
%

67.500 (2)%T:

68.500 (4)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

68.500 (3)%T:

70.000 (3)%A:

66.000 (3)%T:

67.500 (3)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

6040 POWER OF ATTORNEY Phoebe Roche 65.50066.500 0.000 65.750
65.917

QLD %
4

0.000(4)(4) (4)
0

G//BA/172/AUS/WB/Weltruhm/Belcam Aanabella/Aachen/40016666 4012374

% % % %
%

62.000 (4)%T:

71.000 (3)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

63.500 (4)%T:

67.500 (4)%A:

64.000 (4)%T:

67.500 (3)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

5903 AMAJAH Phoebe Roche 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000
0.000

QLD % 0.000
0

G//BR/165/NZL/NZL WB/Anamour/Play Girl/Ramzee''s II/41000354 4012374

% % % %
%

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

7665 KENDLESTONE PARK CRUISE Jemima Bartlett 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000
0.000

NSW % 0.000
0

G/14/CH/163/AUS/TB/Dolphin Street/-//80013366 2117615

% % % %
%

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

7837 LUDIC FALLACY Kaye Hannan 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000
0.000

NSW % 0.000
0

2103362

% % % %
%

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

24/10/2015 3:32:16 PM
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Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au
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Championship Scores Report 2015 Saddleworld Australian Dressage Championships

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

5628 AL PACINO (IMP) Nikki Doogue (QLD) 65.794 30 67.667 29 59 1
7089 WESTMINSTER GP Ali Foye (NSW) 63.214 29 69.750 30 59 2
7107 CALLUM PARK STARBUCKS Caitlin Radford (TAS) 61.667 28 66.083 28 56 3
1309 BOY Caitlin Radford (TAS) 61.389 27 65.917 27 54 4

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Para Equestrian Grade IV Championship
Grade IV Individual Grade IV Freestyle

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1

0
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0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Para Equestrian Freestyle Grade IV Sponsored By: Equestrian Australian
Arena: Arena 1A Date: Saturday, 24 October 2015

2015 Saddleworld Australian Dressage Championships

Sydney International Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total
PercentageState Err

7089 WESTMINSTER GP Ali Foye 69.75070.250 0.000 69.250
69.750

NSW %
1

0.000(1)(1) (1)
0

S/7/CH/165/AUS/WB/Weltmeyer/Bonnie GP/Don Ramiro/20094580 2100962

% % % %
%

68.000 (1)%T:

72.500 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

68.500 (1)%T:

71.000 (1)%A:

68.500 (1)%T:

70.000 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

5628 AL PACINO (IMP) Nikki Doogue 67.25068.750 0.000 67.000
67.667

QLD %
2

0.000(3)(2) (2)
0

G/10/BL/172/NED/KWPN/Sandro Hit/-//40019371 4011125

% % % %
%

66.000 (2)%T:

71.500 (2)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

65.500 (3)%T:

69.000 (2)%A:

66.500 (2)%T:

67.500 (2)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

7107 CALLUM PARK STARBUCKS Caitlin Radford 66.25067.000 0.000 65.000
66.083

TAS %
3

0.000(4)(3) (4)
0

G//BL/170/BEL/OLDBG/Sarkozy/Vedette De Feiner Stern/20094672 7002495

% % % %
%

65.500 (3)%T:

68.500 (3)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

65.000 (4)%T:

67.500 (4)%A:

64.000 (4)%T:

66.000 (4)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

1309 BOY Caitlin Radford 67.50064.500 0.000 65.750
65.917

TAS %
4

0.000(2)(4) (3)
0

G/19/BR/140/HOL/DUTCH RP/Bayard/Minja//30045360 7002495

% % % %
%

61.500 (4)%T:

67.500 (4)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

66.000 (2)%T:

69.000 (2)%A:

65.000 (3)%T:

66.500 (3)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:
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Judge B: -Judge C Sue Cunningham (NSW)Judge E: Liz Coe (QLD) Judge H - Judge M:Jan Geary (NSW)
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